
MATCH REPORT - Futsal Women

University of Barcelona University of Split

Group Stage PES F 14 20.07.2025. 12:30
 Finish: 13:41

University of Barcelona
Coach Julia Sabate Valls
Assistant coach Laura Vila Fabregat
Assistant coach Claudia Autonell Tuneu

University of Barcelona
1 Stella Gomez Dominguez
3 Martina Pujol Miquel 1
4 Laura Torres Alvarez
5 Lucia Jimenez Mejias
6 Marta Garcia Millares
7 Martina Hernandez Corao
8 Laia Rojo Querol C 4
9 Andrea Luna Rizo 1

10 Alexandra Giro Frances
13 Angela Rodriguez Martinez
15 Elisabet Santamaria Peris 2
24 Laura Olle Lopez

University of Split
Coach Mislav Misic
Head of Delegation Magdalena Ramljak
Assistant coach Tanja Mandic

University of Split

Mislav Misic

Magdalena Ramljak

Tanja Mandic

University of Split
2 Paula Karmela Matkovic
7 Mia Milkovic

10 Gwen Patock
11 Ozana Milojevic
12 Katarina Lovrincevic
13 Ana Ursic
14 Dora Grubisic
15 Mia Deranja
17 Marta Zupan
18 Ana Baraban C
19 Anica Matic
20 Karla Sabasov
22 Ana Marija Pedisic

D.Konieczny (POL)
M.Piccolo (ITA)
D.Naus (CZE)
J.Bruffell (GBR)

Tomasz Aftanski
K.Janiak (POL)

X X
12:57 35:38

2 0
0 0

5 : 08 : 0

1:0
8/4:56

2:0
15/6:45

3:0
3/7:28

4:0
8/12:57

5:0
15/16:17

6:0
9/25:25

7:0
8/34:49

8:0
8/39:52
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